TEST, MEASUREMENT & SAFETY
Proximity Voltage Detectors
PRX-4 PROXIMITY
VOLTAGE DETECTOR
The PRX-4 Proximity Voltage Detector provides utility professionals,
arborists and first responders with a safety tool that will alert
them to potentially dangerous high voltage in their work  areas.
The PRX-4 is a non contact detector with two voltage ranges:

KITS
PRX-4 with Holster, Chargers & CasePRX-4/K03 Kit with Charge Cords & BagPRX-4/K02 Kit with Charge Cords
INTERNATIONAL SPECIFIC ORDERING INFORMATION
PRX-4/K01 Proximity Voltage Detector with Rechargeable Battery;
Includes PRX-CORD
PRX-4/K02/220 Proximity Voltage Detector with Rechargeable Battery; Includes
PRX-CORD, PRX-XF Charge Cords and 220VAC Charging Adapter Kit
PRX-4/K03/220 Proximity Voltage Detector with Rechargeable Battery;
Includes PRX-CORD and PRX-XF Charge Cords,
220VAC Charging Adapter Kit and B-2 Carrying Bag
PRX-4H/220P Proximity Voltage Detector with Rechargeable Battery;
Includes PRX-HS Holster, PRX-CORD and PRX-XF Charge Cords
and 220VAC Charging Adapter Kit
PRX-4B/220P Proximity Voltage Detector with Rechargeable Battery;
Includes PRX-HS Holster, PRX-CORD, PRX-XF Charge Cords,
220VAC Charging Adapter Kit and B-2 Carrying Bag
PRX-4/220P Proximity Voltage Detector with Rechargeable Battery;
Includes PRX-HS Holster, PRX-CORD and PRX-XF Charge Cords,
220VAC Charging Adapter Kit and PRX-CS Carrying Case
050-00300-PRX PRX Rechargeable Battery Replacement Kit; Contains Replacement
Battery, Overlay Label and Instruction Sheet